

MMest - ST 2415/18-19

Const. of Road 2 CD WORK Form PM Sakak
Muktesbairi to Pailhar-foley.

Schedule XLY-Form No.-134

Agreement value - 90,004,163.00

DIVISION

Agreement no - 30/SB/18-19.

SUB-DIVISION

355

2415/18

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2415/18

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Measurement Bill</u>					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
①	Setting out and pillar				
	152 KM	@	13967.09 / KM		21220
②	Clearing & breaking seed land				
	1.06 Hect	@	47809.31 / Hect		50677
③	Excavation in soil				
	12.75 M ³	@	73.57 / M ³		938
④	Cost of embankment				
	7.65 M ³	@	26.24 / M ³		200
⑤	Cost of embankment				
	2305 M ³	@	186.44 / M ³		245344
⑥	Cost of embankment				
	407 M ³	@	147.69 / M ³		60109
⑦	Cost of sub-grade				
	3978 M ³	@	149.82 / M ³		595983
⑧	Providing & Bldg with stone				
	1193.48 M ³	@	3513.38 / M ³		3982912
⑨	Providing & Bldg with stone				
	436.05 M ³	@	4204.16 / M ³		1876828

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Perimeter Pavecoat with ss-1					
5763.74 M ² @ 47.17 / M ²					243315
(11) Perimeter Pavecoat with Rs-1					
5763.74 M ² @ 17.80 / M ²					91914
(12) Perimeter M.S.S. with buffer					
5763.74 M ² @ 210.50 / M ²					1086967
(13) Perimeter P.C.C. or Masonry work					
104.04 M ² @ 8070.03 / M ²					839605
(14) S/F/F K.M Post					
2 nos @ 2597.45 / each					5194
(15) S/F/F 200mm Stone post					
6 nos @ 677.76 / each					4066
(16) S/F/F Painted board					
2 nos @ 9736.44 / each					19472
(17) S/F/F 600mm Langle board					
8 nos @ 1798.47 / each					14387
(18) S/F/F 800x600 board					
2 nos @ 1973.79 / each					3947
(19) S/F/F 600x450					

